

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8314/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 31/10/2002 in CMWP No. 28770/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RAJENDRA BAHADUR PARMARTHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 08/05/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Kumud Lata Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Raghu Nath Kapur, Adv.

Mr. Vijay K. Verma, Adv.

For Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post in the 1st week of July, 2006, for final disposal.

Petitioner is permitted to file additional documents.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA

COURT MASTER